Prewar & More Antique Auto



Flywheel Service Form

Please complete the form and include it in the box with your flywheel to be serviced to the following address:

Prewar & More Antique Auto 78 Rattlesnake Hill Rd. Auburn NH 03032

Name:		
Phone:		
E-Mail:		
Address:		
Address 2:		
City:	Zip:	
Order Confirmation Number:		

Please Note: Your flywheel will be inspected prior to beginning service. You will be contacted if your flywheel is damaged or in need of repair not covered under a normal service. Please package your parts well as we are not responsible for damage that happened during shipping or items lost in shipping.

ACCEPTANCE OF SERVICE TERMS AND CONDITIONS

I release Prewar & More Antique Auto LLC from any liability of condition, fitment or warranty of customer supplied parts or materials. I have provided Prewar & More with the following parts and materials, and have requested that Prewar & More Antique Auto use them in connection with the service of my flywheel. All customer supplied parts are considered used condition.